PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com sls45@betterfuse.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A88DS001 A/4

• Inverters
A88 gPV 1500 Vdc Fuse 38×119mm
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
A88 3200 E 04
Product Series: A88
Ampere Code: See Table 1
Rated Voltage: See Table 1
Preliminary
Supplementary Code: See Table 1
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com sls45@betterfuse.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A88DS001 A/4
Effective Date: 20250828
2 of 5
DIMENSIONS (mm)
119±2.5
φ
40
.5
±
0.
5
φ
17
±
0.
5
φ
21
±
0.
5
28±0.5
175±3
119±2.5
175±3
φ40.
5±
0.5
28±0.5
4±
0.
5
30±0.5
A88xxxxE04
A88xxxxD01
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com sls45@betterfuse.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: A88DS001 A/4
Effective Date: 20250828
3 of 5
Table 1
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Note: 1. I2T base on I1 test;
2. o: in progress; ● : Certification completed;
Part Number Part Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
I2t (A2s)
Dissipation
(W)
Certifications
4/0 AWG
In-terminal
Insert type
Without hole
Pre-
Arcing Total 0.7 In 1.0 In TÜV UL
A882900E04 A882900D01 90A 2900 1500 Vdc
50 kA@
1500 Vdc
22000 46900 11.8 31.6 ○ ○
A883100E04 A883100D01 100A 3100 1500 Vdc 26500 56200 12.3 32.1 ○ ○
A883110E04 A883110D01 110A 3110 1500 Vdc 31800 67500 12.6 32.8 ○ ○
A883120E04 A883120D01 120A 3120 1500 Vdc 37200 78700 13.0 33.2 ○ ○
A883125E04 A883125D01 125A 3125 1500 Vdc 38700 82000 13.4 33.7 ○ ○
A883150E04 A883150D01 150A 3150 1500 Vdc 40300 85300 13.8 34.2 ○ ○
A883160E04 A883160D01 160A 3160 1500 Vdc 46000 96000 14.0 34.8 ○ ○
A883175E04 A883175D01 175A 3175 1500 Vdc 55700 118000 14.3 35.2 ○ ○
A883200E04 A883200D01 200A 3200 1500 Vdc 81775 292750 15.1 36.9 ○ ○
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635